Tel: (03) 9359 2955    Tel: (03) 9359 4355    www.castorsgalore.com.au    Castors Galore General Bearing & Industrial Supplies
TYPE CODE
WHEEL
DIAMETER
(MM)
TYRE
WIDTH
WHEEL TYPE BEARING
TYPE
THREAD
X
LENGTH
CAPACITY HEIGHT
(MM)
BOLT HOLE CGUTW75BH-M10 75 55 URETHANE TWIN Plain M10 x 25 70kg 82
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE
CGUT-
W75BHTB-M10-B
75 55
URETHANE TWIN
Plain M10 x 25 70kg 82
BOLT HOLE CGUTW75BH-M12 75 55 URETHANE TWIN Plain M12 x 25 70kg 92
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE
CGUT-
W75BHTB-M12-B
75 55
URETHANE TWIN
Plain M12 x 25 70kg 92
BOLT HOLE CGUTW100BH-M10 100 55 URETHANE TWIN Plain M10 x 25 80kg 102
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE
CGUT-
W100BHTB-M10B
100 55
URETHANE TWIN
Plain M10 x 25 80kg 102
BOLT HOLE CGUTW100BH-M12 100 55 URETHANE TWIN Plain M12 x 25 80kg 102
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE
CGUT-
W100BHTB-M12B
100 55
URETHANE TWIN
Plain M12 x 25 80kg 102
BOLT HOLE CGUTW125BH-M12 100 55 URETHANE TWIN Plain M12 x 25 110kg 143
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE
CGUT-
W125BHTB-M12B
100 55
URETHANE TWIN
Plain M12 x 25 110kg 143
• Polyurethane twin non marking castors
• Comes with either 10mm or 12mm pintles
• Precision Ball Bearings
• Can use on a wide range of medical or display
   equipment.
• Square plate also available
Capacity:  70 - 110KG per castor
Medical Equipment Series
CGUT SERIES  Polyurethane Twin wheels